
Daily Count Cumulative Daily Count Cumulative Daily Count Cumulative

11/1/2014 38 21 1,591 13 1,110 4 230 2,931

11/2/2014 48 34 1,625 13 1,123 1 231 2,979

11/3/2014 22 15 1,640 5 1,128 2 233 3,001

11/4/2014 49 28 1,668 15 1,143 6 239 3,050

11/5/2014 38 23 1,691 12 1,155 3 242 3,088

11/6/2014 20 12 1,703 4 1,159 4 246 3,108

11/7/2014 27 16 1,719 8 1,167 3 249 3,135

11/8/2014 50 44 1,763 4 1,171 2 251 3,185

11/9/2014 10 8 1,771 2 1,173 0 251 3,195

11/10/2014 17 14 1,785 3 1,176 0 251 3,212

11/11/2014 7 5 1,790 2 1,178 0 251 3,219

11/12/2014 3 2 1,792 1 1,179 0 251 3,222

11/13/2014 1 1 1,793 0 1,179 0 251 3,223

11/14/2014 0 0 1,793 0 1,179 0 251 3,223

11/15/2014 0 0 1,793 0 1,179 0 251 3,223

11/16/2014 0 0 1,793 0 1,179 0 251 3,223

11/17/2014 0 0 1,793 0 1,179 0 251 3,223

11/18/2014 0 0 1,793 0 1,179 0 251 3,223

11/19/2014 0 0 1,793 0 1,179 0 251 3,223

11/20/2014 0 0 1,793 0 1,179 0 251 3,223

11/21/2014 0 0 1,793 0 1,179 0 251 3,223

11/22/2014 3 3 1,796 0 1,179 0 251 3,226

11/23/2014 2 2 1,798 0 1,179 0 251 3,228

11/24/2014 10 8 1,806 2 1,181 0 251 3,238

11/25/2014 21 16 1,822 5 1,186 0 251 3,259

11/26/2014 48 42 1,864 6 1,192 0 251 3,307

11/27/2014 8 8 1,872 0 1,192 0 251 3,315

11/28/2014 40 32 1,904 8 1,200 0 251 3,355

11/29/2014 17 13 1,917 3 1,203 1 252 3,372

11/30/2014 5 5 1,922 0 1,203 0 252 3,377

Total 484 352 106 26
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